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MOULINS CE du 04/07/10 Provincial Namur Vieux

Nom

DEFRENNE THIERRY&GUY
GILLOT ANDRE
VIGNERON HENRT
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
MOLLE FALLAY

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
BETHUME DIDIER
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
VIGNERON HENRI
LOUDECHE BOUDART
VIGNERON HENRI

MOLLE FALLAY

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
BORBOUSE VICTOR
THIBAUT BOONS

WIART JEAN

THIBAUT BOONS

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
VIGNERON HENRI
DEROUKER OLIVIER
GILLOT ANDRE
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
DEROUKER OLIVIER
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
THIBAUT BOONS
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
THIBAUT BOONS

MOLLE FALLAY
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
THIBAUT BOONS

SANREY GUY

DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
VIGNERON HENRI
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.
MOLLE FALLAY
KIESECOMS STEPHAN &D
FINFE B.

WIART JEAN

BORBOUSE VICTOR
CROWET LEON

CHARLIER RICHARD
GILLOT ANDRE

THIBAUT BOONS
CLEMENT FRERES

MOLLE FALLAY
BORBOUSE VICTOR
MOLLE FALLAY

THIBAUT BOONS
DEFRENNE THIERRY&GUY
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.
DEFLANDRE MARC
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.

Lacher: le dimanche 04/07/10 a 07 h 00
51 Amateurs - 240 Pigeons
Mise a jour 1e06/07/10 a 14:23:22

Localité
ONOZ
FALISOLLE
HAM SUR SAMBR
VITRIVAL
LE ROUX
PETIGNY
METTET
SENZEILLES
SAUVENIERE
ROCHEFORT
HAM SUR_SAMBR
ROLY

HAM SUR SAMBR
METTET
SENZEILLES
AISEMONT
SOMBREFFE
TONGRINNE
SOMBREFFE
MOIGNELEE
HAM SUR_SAMBR
FALISOLLE
FALISOLLE
ST GERARD
SENZEILLES
FALISOLLE
ROCHEFORT
SOMBREFFE
ROCHEFORT
ST GERARD
SOMBREFFE
METTET
PETIGNY
SOMBREFFE
ROSEE
ROCHEFORT
VITRIVAL
ROCHEFORT
HAM SUR_SAMBR
PETIGNY
WIERDE
METTET
FORVILLE
FALEAN
TONGRINNE
ATISEMONT
COUVIN
PETIGNY
FALISOLLE
SOMBREFFE
FORVILLE
METTET
ATISEMONT
METTET
SOMBREFFE
ONOZ
WIERDE
BERZEE
WIERDE

Mar Sur
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Bagues

8018991.
8007918.
8006793.
8008511.
8007498.
8020205.
4216084.
9068167.
8026646.
8028121.
8006804 .
8025356.
8006802.
8008708.
9068110.
8008850.
8003049.
8002069.
8003083.
8007892.
8030607.
8006855.
8007929.
8012126.
9068185.
8006877.
8023970.
8003009.
8023775.
8017957.
8034073.
8001700.
8020236.
8003087.
8015279.
8003323.
8029018.
8020477.
8006791.
8020202.
8001422.
8001581.
8022432.
8030374.
8002072.
8008832.
8014890.
8025735.
8007277.
8003095.
8001029.
8008055.
8001110.
8008062.
8002408.
5117622.
8006639.
8012071.
8022063.

07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
06
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
06
08
08
08
06
08
07
08
08
08
06
06
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
06
07
07
07
07
08
06

H Réelle
13hl6m25
13h11m4d5
13hl6m27
13h14m31
13h15m38
12h44m22
13h12m44
12h57m00
13h38m36
13h07m28
13h25m55
12h56m4d5
13h27m53
13h17m40
13h01m32
13h25m49
13h37m00
13h36m01
13h39ml1l
13h31m4do
13h33m41l
13h31ml2
13h32m01
13h27m22
13h07m50
13h33mll
13h19m20
13h45m33
13h20m19
13h31m08
13h46m38
13h27m55
13h00ml10
13h47ml5
13h20ml12
13h22m37
13h35m52
13h23m4do6
13h42m09
13h02m39
13h47m43
13h31m4d4
14h02ml14
13h31m23
13h50m00
13h40ml14
13h03m35
13h05m38
13h41m34
13h51m54
14h04ml6
13h34mlo6
13h42m25
13h34m39
13h54m30
13h52m22
13h52m4d7
13h29m31
13h53m07

Dist.
449352
440459
443456
437690
437666
399833
430769
412245
459825
423190
2
408743
3
2
2
439643
451755
450620
2
442729
4
440467
2
434889

w

42131
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448532
4
464242
430204
2
2
399341
401069
3
6
465285

42316
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Vitesses

1193.
1184.
1177.
1168.
1165.
11le61.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1151.
1149.
1145.
.257
1140.
.269
1139.
1137.
1137.
1131.
1130.
112e6.
1125.
.534
1122.
1120.
.226
1115.
1113.
1112.
.869
1110.
1110.
1110.
11009.
1108.
1106.
1105.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.
.583
1092.
.522
1089.
1089.
1086.
1086.
1085.

1143

1140

1123

1120

1111

1092

1091

720
784
979
680
137
023
703
748
601
642
083
741

607

494
918
839
694
074
419
905

681
739

616
928
731

960
468
093
278
136
042
651
728
704
491
108
649
488
189
033
449
348
911
816
755
681

489

875
656
604
372
728



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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GILLOT ANDRE
GILLOT ANDRE
MOLLE FALLAY
DREZE MARCEL
WIART JEAN

MOLLE FALLAY
WIART JEAN

MOLLE FALLAY
BASTIEN GABRIEL
CROWET LEON
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
SANREY GUY
DEROUKER OLIVIER
CROWET LEON
BETHUME DIDIER
BASTIEN GABRIEL
MANSY PERE & FILS
MOLLE FALLAY
GEUDVERT ERNEST
BULTOT P. & F.
MANSY PERE & FILS

FALISOLLE
FALISOLLE
METTET
ROMEDENNE
TONGRINNE
METTET
TONGRINNE
METTET
NISMES
COUVIN
PETIGNY
ROSEE
FALISOLLE
COUVIN
SAUVENIERE
NISMES
PHILIPPEVILLE
METTET
DINANT
CLERMONT
PHILIPPEVILLE
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8007266.
8007272.
8001641.
8008882.
8002052.
8022259.
8002033.
8008042.
8025390.
8026057.
3009139.
8030136.
8007475.
8014818.
8026535.
8025378.
8028657.
8008721.
8027217.
9090817.
8029469.

08
08
06
06
08
05
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
07
06

13h45m46
13h45m52
13h37m27
13h24m37
13h57m38
13h39ml18
13h58m36
13h40m47
13h13m41
13h13m28
13h15m38
13h36m38
13h55m01
13h1l6m37
14h13m41l
13h19m07
13h32m01
13h47m07
13h45m42
13h37m50
13h33m24

41523

415086
10
428334
419766
2

1085

1085.
1083.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1076.
1074.
1074.
1069.

1064
1062
1061

1060.

1060
1059

1058.
1058.
1055.
1055.
1055.

MOULINS CE du 04/07/10 Provincial Namur Yearlings

Nom

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
WIART JEAN

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
WIART JEAN

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
THIBAUT BOONS

MOLLE FALLAY
THIBAUT BOONS
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
MOLLE FALLAY
DEFLANDRE MARC
CHARLIER RICHARD
HOTTART BALZAT
MOLLE FALLAY

JAMART MARC
DEFLANDRE MARC
ROBINET THAULEZ
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MOLLE FALLAY
THIBAUT BOONS

DREZE MARCEL
WOLTECHE PHILIPPE
CHARLIER RICHARD
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
MANSY PERE & FILS
MOLLE FALLAY

MOLLE FALLAY

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
CHARLIER RICHARD
MANSY PERE & FILS

Lacher: le dimanche 04/07/10 a 07 h 00
39 Amateurs - 229 Pigeons
Mise a jour 1e06/07/10 a 14:23:23

Localité
MOIGNELEE
TONGRINNE
SENZEILLES
TONGRINNE
SENZEILLES
MOIGNELEE
SOMBREFFE
METTET
SOMBREFFE
MOIGNELEE
ROCHEFORT
METTET
BERZEE
PETIGNY
BALATRE
METTET
SEILLES
BERZEE
MALONNE
MOIGNELEE
METTET
SOMBREFFE
ROMEDENNE
PRESGAUX
PETIGNY
WIERDE
FRASNES LEZ C
WIERDE

LE ROUX
PHILIPPEVILLE
METTET
METTET
MOIGNELEE
LE ROUX
PETIGNY
PHILIPPEVILLE
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4
8
7

22
2
4
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Mar Sur Bagues

8024169.
8003838.
9043607.
8003845.
9043630.
8024099.
8005651.
8019637.
8005625.
8024074.
8004672.
8019663.
8014791.
8027883.
8029602.
8019672.
8017926.
8014202.
8015706.
8024134.
8019670.
8005623.
8000326.
8020903.
8027873.
8002473.
8001275.
8002500.
8023168.
8027895.
8019604.
8019681.
8024010.
8023139.
8027870.
8027899.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

H Réelle
13h23m18
13h31m05
12h59m05
13h34m23
13h00m50
13h27m49
13h39m14
13h20m51
13h40m56
13h33m36
13h16m18
13h26m28
13h20m31
13h01m35
13h45m56
13h30m02
13h54m38
13h23m59
13h44m10
13h43m05
13h33m01
13h52m10
13h18m54
13h01m55
13h07m30
13h51m47
13h10m00
13h53m30
13h43m53
13h24m27
13h39m14
13h39m27
13h51m03
13h46m29
13h13ml4
13h26m53

Dist.
442729
450620
412245
2
2
2
451755
430769
2
3
423190
2
423160
401069
449843
3
457473
2
444996
4
4
3
415238
395169
2
448532
402359
2
437666
415086
5
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.463
196
832
616
947
811
455
818
619
282
.386
.223
.290
339
.279
.218
844
098
773
131
121

Vitesses

1155.
1152.
1148.
1142.
1142.

1141

1131.
1131.
1126.
1124.
1124.
1114.
1112.
1109.
1108.
1104.

1103

1102.
1101.
1098.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1091.
1091.
1089.
1087.
1084.
1083.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1076.

1074

1072.

031
192
049
551
481
.579
552
073
754
811
609
635
067
198
170
442
.315
027
022
347
058
045
904
869
340
243
457
721
641
684
991
406
060
709
.575
893



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

HOTTART BALZAT
HOTTART BALZAT
GEUDVERT ERNEST
THIBAUT BOONS
CHARLIER RICHARD
JAMART MARC
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
WIART JEAN

DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
CHARLIER RICHARD
WIART JEAN

DUJARDIN MARCEL
MOLLE FALLAY
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
MANSY PERE & FILS
MOLLE FALLAY

MOLLE FALLAY
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
HOSTAUX CHRISTIAN
DUJARDIN MARCEL
HOTTART BALZAT
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
HOTTART BALZAT
DUJARDIN MARCEL
THIBAUT BOONS
CHARLIER RICHARD
CHARLIER RICHARD
DUJARDIN MARCEL
DUJARDIN MARCEL
DEFLANDRE MARC
KIESECOMS STEPHAN &D
MOLLE FALLAY
DERMIENCE CLAUDE & P
WIART JEAN

VAN CAUWELAERT P.

DE TEMMERMAN GUY

BALATRE
BALATRE
DINANT
SOMBREFFE
PETIGNY
SEILLES
PETIGNY
ROCHEFORT
TONGRINNE
ROCHEFORT
PETIGNY
TONGRINNE
PETIGNY
METTET
VITRIVAL
PETIGNY
ROCHEFORT
PHILIPPEVILLE
METTET
METTET
FRASNES LEZ C
ROCHEFORT
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
BALATRE
ROCHEFORT
AUVELAIS
BALATRE
PETIGNY
SOMBREFFE
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
BERZEE
FORVILLE
METTET
ROCHEFORT
TONGRINNE
HAVRENNE
AUVELAIS
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8003468.
8003486.
8025323.
8005629.
8027868.
8017935.
8001248.
8004679.
8003826.
8004657.
8027878.
8003824.
8001074.
8019686.
8006631.
8001264.
8004670.
8027897.
8013246.
8019634.
8001288.
8004537.
8027986.
8001072.
8003476.
8004630.
8028306.
8003453.
2099254.
8005615.
8027872.
8027879.
8001015.
8030820.
8014922.
8016538.
8019674.
8004623.
8003818.
8008008.
8028320.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

13h59m28
14h01m21
13h41m31
14h03m54
13hl6m32
14h10m52
13h17m36
13h40m03
14h06m25
13h40m31
13h19m40
14h08m09
13h20m39
13h51m42
13h59m17
13h23m42
13h46m24
13h38m45
13h54m47
13h54m50
13h29m50
13h50m45
13h29m22
13h28m26
14h17m29
13h52m34
14h14m09
14h19ml19
13h30m06
14h23ml2
13h33m33
13h33m35
13h33ml10
13h33m55
13h57m56
14h38m42
14h06m03
13h59m10
14h28ml2
14h07m41
14h23m26

2
3
428334

429456
2

1072.
1067.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1061.
1058.
1057.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1052.
1049.
1046.
1043.
1042.
.314
1040.
1038.
1038.
1032.
1030.
1030.
.276
.252
1025.
.267
1023.
1023.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1015.
1013.
.506
1012.
1011.
1009.
.366
1004.
1003.

1041

1028
1028

1025

1012

1005

417
624
773
708
158
747
843
843
723
611
367
445
301
318
901
010

964
540
415
131
287
023

750

961
883
299
102
015
897
963

079
077
599

134
803



